
Teilnehmer:

152.  Rütlischiessen 2014

Rütlisektionen

Nidwalden

Uri

Schwyz

Engelberg/Anderhalden

Stadt Luzern

Gastsektionen

17 ständige Gastsektionen

32 nicht ständige Gastsektionen

nicht angetreten

Total Schützen

Meisterschützen

Gastsektionen

Sahli Hansruedi 1953, Bolligen

Rütlisektionen

Michel Hanspeter 1959, Melchtal

Vogler Hans 1958, Lungern

Huser Heidy 1952, Erstfeld

Gewinner der Bundesgabe:

Gastsektionen

Sahli Hansruedi 1953, Bolligen

Rütlisektionen

Michel Hanspeter 1959, Melchtal

221

133

224

88

50

136

256

22

1128

Punkte

81

86

86

83

81

86

Punkte


