152. Rütlischiessen 2014

<u>Teilnehmer:</u>	
Rütlisektionen	
Nidwalden	221
Uri	133
Schwyz	224
Engelberg/Anderhalden	88
Stadt Luzern	50
Gastsektionen	
17 ständige Gastsektionen	136
32 nicht ständige Gastsektionen	256
nicht angetreten	22
Total Schützen	1128
<u>Meisterschützen</u>	
	Punkte
Gastsektionen	0.4
Sahli Hansruedi 1953, Bolligen	81
Rütlisektionen	
Michel Hanspeter 1959, Melchtal	86
Vogler Hans 1958, Lungern	86
Huser Heidy 1952, Erstfeld	83
Gewinner der Bundesgabe:	Divide
	Punkte
Gastsektionen Sahli Hansruodi 1953 Polligon	81
Sahli Hansruedi 1953, Bolligen	81
Rütlisektionen	

86

Michel Hanspeter 1959, Melchtal